
11/15/2023

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

2 64 575 2,902 3 3,544 4,623 76.66%
4 182 806 5,160 6 6,154 8,219 74.88%
1 104 739 4,279 14 5,136 7,041 72.94%
13 69 333 2,145 7 2,554 3,585 71.24%
5 163 922 5,202 12 6,299 8,898 70.79%
8 59 345 1,918 4 2,326 3,328 69.89%
9 104 411 3,058 58 3,631 5,203 69.79%
6 78 334 1,665 3 2,080 3,026 68.74%
11 45 404 2,074 4 2,527 3,684 68.59%
3 190 908 4,228 50 5,376 7,909 67.97%
12 53 379 1,477 16 1,925 2,860 67.31%
10 134 525 4,530 25 5,214 7,752 67.26%
14 55 260 1,245 9 1,569 2,443 64.22%
7 60 240 1,682 10 1,992 3,115 63.95%

99 8 303 1,622 0 1,933 3,083 62.70%

Totals 1,368 7,484 43,187 221 52,260 76,275 68.52%

104 2 1,761 11 1,878 0 2.46%

11/8/2023

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

2 60 575 2,767 3 3,405 4,623 73.65%

4 153 806 5,027 5 5,991 8,219 72.89%

1 94 739 4,132 13 4,978 7,041 70.70%

13 67 333 2,045 7 2,452 3,585 68.40%

5 147 922 4,961 11 6,041 8,898 67.89%

6 72 334 1,607 3 2,016 3,026 66.62%

9 97 411 2,897 53 3,458 5,203 66.46%

11 43 403 1,995 4 2,445 3,684 66.37%

12 52 379 1,448 16 1,895 2,860 66.26%

3 183 908 4,082 50 5,223 7,909 66.04%

8 57 345 1,771 3 2,176 3,328 65.38%

10 126 524 4,318 24 4,992 7,752 64.40%

7 58 240 1,616 9 1,923 3,115 61.73%

14 48 260 1,171 9 1,488 2,443 60.91%

99 7 303 1,589 0 1,899 3,083 61.60%

Totals 1,264 7,482 41,426 210 50,382 76,275 66.05%

Differences From 

Previous Week

This Color is for Quota Posts by Sept 13, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Nov 15, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Jan 17, 2023
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